Technical Data Sheet
CABLE ASSEMBLY
DIN FEMALE / N MALE
LC08-101-XXX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany
Tel.  : +49 8684 18-0                     Fax    : +49 8684 18-499
www.rosenberger.de                     Email : info@rosenberger.de

Parts
Connector 1 DIN female   60K137-C08N1
Connector 2 N male   53S137-C08N1
Cable 1/2” super-flex cable with PE jacket
Bend Protection  Molding
Label Label Stick
Available Variants Weight
Part Number
Customer
Number
Length A[mm] C[mm]
Insertion Loss
≤(dB) at 3.0 GHz
Weight
[Gram]
LC08-101-500 N/A 500±5 200±10 0.21 162
LC08-101-1000 N/A 1000±10 200±10 0.32 246
LC08-101-1500 N/A 1500±15 200±10 0.43 332
LC08-101-2000 N/A 2000±20 200±10 0.54 417
LC08-101-3000 N/A 3000±30 200±10 0.77 588
LC08-101-5000 N/A 5000±50 200±10 1.20 930
LC08-101-8000 N/A 8000±80 200±10 1.86 1442
Nominal values @20℃ ambient temperature
Technical Data Sheet
CABLE ASSEMBLY
DIN FEMALE / N MALE